176 M/A Friesian & Friesian X Cows, BW 73, PW 98

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5999

Frsn,Frsn Frsn X

] CLOSING

25/03/2020 11:59 pm

W DELIVERY
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176

2 REPS
Brad Osborne
D 027 208 1015

$1,750 / Head

Ref No. 01-005999
Views: 397

& brad.osborne@pggwrightson.co.nz

Andrew Person
D 027 590 4826

£ andrew.person@pggwrightson.co.nz

No

Our Vendor - a Sharemilker, is exiting the industry. Blood,sweet and tears have gone in to these girls who have been providing the goods. The farm is
extremely challenging with undulating contour and very high rain fall . Inspection is a must !

Stock data
Breed

Tally - 3yr
Tally -5yr
Tally - 7 yr

% Friesian X

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to

No. of years herd owned

Breeding

BW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Date bull removed
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD

Shed drenched

Production
Avg M/S per cow

Cows/ha
Shed type

Frsn,Frsn Frsn X Tally - 2 yr

48
16
19
45
2017

73

97

35

Frsn

01 Jan 2020
Yes

10 Oct 2020

C10
Yes
No
No

330
3.1
Rotary

Tally -4 yr
Tally -6 yr

% Friesian

% Jersey
Farm Contour

PW

Breeding background
Semen company
Breed NM

Bull DNA tested
Calving start

EBL status

Vaccinated for Roto virus
Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on

Effective Ha
Once a day milking
Milked by

40
37
14
45
10
Undulating,Hilly

98

LIC

LIC

Angus

No

27 Jul 2020

Free
No
Yes
Yes

46
No
Owner,Sharemilker
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