agQnline

176 M/A Friesian & Friesian X Cows, BW 73, PW 98

\$1,750 / Head Ref No. 01-005999

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/5999

Dairy / Herd



25/03/2020 11:59 pm		Brad Osborne 027 208 1015	
DELIVERY Forward		 ✓ brad.osborne@pggwrightson.co.nz Andrew Person 027 590 4826 	
		⊠ andrew.person@pg	awrightson.co.nz
		,	<u> </u>

Our Vendor - a Sharemilker, is exiting the industry. Blood, sweet and tears have gone in to these girls who have been providing the goods. The farm is extremely challenging with undulating contour and very high rain fall . Inspection is a must !

Stock data			
Breed	Frsn,Frsn Frsn X	Tally - 2 yr	40
Tally - 3 yr	48	Tally - 4 yr	37
Tally - 5 yr	16	Tally - 6 yr	14
Tally - 7 yr	19	% Friesian	45
% Friesian X	45	% Jersey	10
Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2017	Farm Contour	Undulating,Hilly
No. of years herd owned	8		
Breeding			
BW	73	PW	98
Rec anc%	97	Breeding background	LIC
No of weeks Al	3.5	Semen company	LIC
Pred. Al breed	Frsn	Breed NM	Angus
Date bull removed	01 Jan 2020	Bull DNA tested	No
Bull BVD tested	Yes	Calving start	27 Jul 2020
Calving end	10 Oct 2020		
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No
Vaccinated for BVD	No	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Shed drenched	No	Tails on	Yes
Production			
Avg M/S per cow	330	Effective Ha	46
Cows/ha	3.1	Once a day milking	No
Shed type	Rotary	Milked by	Owner,Sharemilker
For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries	s@agonline.co.nz		

Views: 397